

#### Dear Friends,

The St. Joseph Parent Teacher Organization (PTO) provides the parents and faculty of St. Joseph School the opportunity to work together with our pastor, principal and other parish organizations to advance the mission of St. Joseph School: *To nurture and embrace Gospel values and inspire lifelong learning so students can do and be their best academically, spiritually, and individually.* To make this work possible, we rely on countless volunteers and supporters to aid us in fundraising efforts throughout the year.

The 2024 St. Joseph Golf Outing will be held on Saturday, September 14 at Hickory Sticks Golf Club. We look forward to hosting 250 golfers and volunteers for a full day of fun and fellowship on the course with morning and afternoon tee times, silent auction, raffles, golf prizes and an after-party. The outing will be promoted to St. Joseph school families, parishioners and neighbors via parish bulletins, email blasts, newsletters, website, Facebook and the grassroots efforts of our active volunteer base.

We invite you as a valued community partner to join us in support of the St. Joseph Golf Outing. Sponsorship packages are outlined in the following pages, where you will find a wide range of opportunities to support the PTO and connect with our attendees.

Your tax-deductible donation will directly impact the students, faculty and programs of St. Joseph School by providing funds for facility updates, student and family engagement, and investments in educational resources and technology.

In 2023, the PTO launched a collaborative funding committee led by parents and faculty to identify funding needs throughout the school. Golf outing funds were used to purchase protective window coverings for all major entrances as well as equipment and resources for science, math, language arts, PE and our preschool program.

Ultimately, you will empower St. Joseph School to maintain competitive tuition rates and put the benefits of a Catholic education within reach for more families.

We appreciate your thoughtful consideration and hope you will join us in September!

Sincerely,

Amy (Ryan) Pass '94

2024 Golf Outing Chair Mom to Bluejays Brooks '27, Emmy '28 and Evan '33

golfouting@stjoeschool.net | 859-802-6113

**SPONSORS** 



St. Joseph School Parent Teacher Organization 4011 Alexandria Pike • Cold Spring, Kentucky 41076



### 2024 PREMIUM SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Premium Sponsorships include benefits below, plus shout out by outing emcee, recognition on website, Facebook, welcome banner and clubhouse table toppers, and option to provide a promo item/offer in golfer gift bags.

## \$2,500 19th HOLE LUNCH SPONSOR

- VIP Golf Foursome included! (\$550 value)
- · Promoted as sponsor of lunch served by Brick's Catering
- Logo/name on lunch buffet banner and napkins
- Logo/name on custom VIP golfer bags (reusable clear stadium tote)

# \$1,500 HOT SHOT AWARDS SPONSOR

- · Golf Foursome included! (\$450 value)
- Promoted as sponsor of *Longest Drive* and/or *Closest to the Pin* hole contests
- Logo/name on Longest Drive and/or Closest to the Pin awards and hole signage
- Logo/name on custom VIP golfer bags (reusable clear stadium tote)

# \$1,000 VIP SPONSOR

- Golf Foursome included! (\$450 value)
- Logo/name on custom, reuasable VIP golfer bags
- Logo/name on VIP golfer badges

#### 2024 CLASSIC SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Classic Sponsorships include benefits below, plus recognition on website, Facebook, and clubhouse table toppers.

### S500 CHEERS! DRINK SPONSOR

- Logo/name on custom can coolie
- Logo/name on signage at course beverage station

### \$250 CART SPONSOR

· Logo/name displayed on all golf carts

### \$125 HOLE SPONSOR

• Logo/name on tee box signage

**SPONSORS** 





# SPONSOR PARTICIPATION AGREEMENT

Please complete the form below and return by August 1, 2024, or complete the online form by scanning the QR code below. St. Joseph PTO is a non-profit under Section 501 (c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Your donation is fully tax-deductible (less value of foursome, if applicable).

Consult tax advisor for details. Tax exempt #8846 | Tax ID #61-0485641

| Sponsor Name:   |                  |
|---|------------------|
| (as it should appear in sponsorship materials):   |                  |
| Contact Name: Phone:  |                  |
| Email:  |                  |
|   |                  |
| Billing Address:  |                  |
| SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT  | (4050)           |
|   | Sponsor (\$250)  |
| ☐ Hot Shot Awards Sponsor (\$1,500) ☐ Cheers! Drink Sponsor (\$500) ☐ Hole S  | Sponsor (\$125)  |
| GOLF FOURSOME (Applies to sponsorships of \$1,000 or more)  |                  |
| Do you plan to use your complimentary or half-price foursome? ☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Maybe <b>Deadline to decide is 8/31/2024.</b> Foursomes reserved for sponsors will be released 9/1/2024. |                  |
| Detaine to decide is 0,01,2024. I oursomes reserved for sponsors will be released 3, 1, 2024.   |                  |
| <b>PAYMENT</b> Please indicate method of payment and let us know if you need an invoice.  |                  |
| ☐ <b>Check</b> I have enclosed Check # made payable to "St. Joseph PTO"   |                  |
| ☐ Credit Card Scan the QR code at below to register and pay for your spons visit:   | orship online or |
| <b>RETURN FORM</b> via email to <u>golfouting@stjoeschool.net</u> or mail with check to: St. Joseph PTO Golf Outing, 4011 Alexandria Pike, Cold Spring, KY 41076                    |                  |
| EMAIL LOGO in a .jpg or .png format to golfouting@stjoeschool.net   |                  |
| QUESTIONS? Contact Amy Pass at 859-802-6113 or golfouting@stjoeschool.net   |                  |
| THANK YOU for your support of the St. Joseph Golf Outing and PTO!   |                  |
| We look forward to working with you.  | SPONSORS         |

**SCAN TO GET STARTED** 

St. Joseph School Parent Teacher Organization 4011 Alexandria Pike • Cold Spring, Kentucky 41076